
Attendance Last First Email Address Agency/Organization Term Expires Area Represented Exe Nom R&A PA P&P

Binner David dbinner@fhlbdm.com Federal Home Loan Bank 6/30/22 Polk Co. X

Brand Bill Bill.Brand@iowa.gov Department of Human Rights N/A Statewide

Brown r joyce.brown@iowaeda.com Iowa Economic Development Authority N/A Statewide X

Brustkern Ben ben@fofia.org Friends of the Family 6/30/21 Northeast Iowa X X

Canganelli Christina crissy@shelterhouseiowa.org Shelter House 6/30/21 Johnson Co. X Ch

By internet Carter Katrina katrina.carter@iowa.gov Department of Corrections N/A Statewide

By internet Cobb Carolyn carolyn.cobb@iowa.gov Iowa Dept of Education N/A Statewide

Crawford Cody cody.crawford@idph.iowa.gov Iowa Dept of Public Health 6/30/22

Everding Donna everdingd52@msn.com 6/30/21 Black Hawk Co. X
Fisher Mariliegh marilieghf@chihousing.com Community Housing Initiatives 6/30/21 Black Hawk Co.
Ford Karin karin.ford@idph.iowa.gov IA Department of Public Health N/A Statewide X X
Freeman Alex alex.freeman.ia@gmail.com Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship6/30/21 Scott Co. X Ch
Gezel Joel jkgezel@live.com St. Thomas Church, Indianola 6/30/22 Warren Co.
Hagen David dhagen@HACAP.ORG Hawkeye Area Community Action Program 6/30/21 Eastern Iowa Ch
Horihan Matt mhorihan@gmail.com X
Hyatt Karen khyatt@dhs.state.ia.us Dept of Human Services NA X
Lauterbach Dennis dennisrl@hotmail.com Retired 6/30/22 Dallas Co. X

By internet Lindall Claire clareluvslife@gmail.com 6/30/22
Lund Ron 6/30/21 Scott Co.
Mather Scott scott.mather@iwd.iowa.gov Iowa Workforce Development N/A Statewide
Metheny Hope hmetheny@yss.org Youth and Shelter Services 6/30/22 Story Co.
Miller Lori lori.miller@ag.iowa.gov Iowa Attorney General's Office N/A Statewide
Munsterman-Scriven Stefanie stefanie.munstermanscriven@gmail.com 6/30/22
Nichols Diane dianenichols39@gmail.com Alliant Energy 6/30/21 Linn Co.
Oberreuter Dax dax.oberreuter@iowa.gov Iowa Dept on Aging NA Statewide X
Odom (Chair) Ashley aodom@famres.org Family Resources 6/30/21 Scott Co. Ch
Pearson Justin pearsonjustinj@gmail.com Crossroads Church 3/30/21 Polk Co.
Rosonke Terri terri.rosonke@iowafinance.com Iowa Finance Authority N/A Iowa Finance Authority X
Royal-Goodwin Jodi jroyal-goodwin@muscatineiowa.gov Muscatine Municipal Housing Agency 6/30/22 Statewide X
Rupe Kerri 6/30/21 Wapello Co.
Steben Bob Bob.Steben@icva.state.ia.us Department of Veteran Affairs N/A Statewide
Wahl Roberta 6/30/22 Polk Co.
Wickering Gary gary.wickering@icalliances.org Institute for Community Alliances 6/30/22 Polk Co. X
Wilson (Secretary) Tim tim@homeforwardiowa.org Home Forward Iowa 6/30/21 Warren Co. X Ch X
Hohmann-Dupont Amanda adupont@ecia.org CSEI na Eastern Iowa X

By phone Hardy Michael michaelhardy1993@gmail.com Lee County 
Bewtra Aruna abewtra@heartlandfamilyservice.org HFS na Potts
Dittner Sara s.dittner@transitionsdmc.org Transitions DMC na Des Moines

By internet Williams Angie awilliams@themicahhouse.org Micah house Pott County

Instructions:  Find your name and use the dropdown arrow under "attendance" to select "By phone, By Internet, In person."
If your name is not listed, please add it on the next available free row, making sure to select your mode of attendance.  If you have problems logging in 


